
ATMEGA168

ICSP

+5V

GND

10k

+5V

+5V

GND

GND

GND

GND

+5V

GND GND GND

+5V

1K

GND

GND

GND

1k

GND

1k

1k

16MHz

0.1u

GND

1k1k

GND

0.1u

0.1u

100u0.1u 100u

10D1

+5V

+5V

+5V

TRX
RESET

(ADC5)PC5 28

(ADC4)PC4 27

(ADC3)PC3 26

(ADC2)PC2 25

(ADC1)PC1 24

(ADC0)PC0) 23

(SCK)PB5 19

(MISO)PB4 18

(MOSI)PB3 17

(SS)PB2 16

(OC1)PB1 15

(ICP)PB0 14

(AIN1)PD7 13

(AIN0)PD6 12

(T1)PD5 11

(T0)PD4 6

(INT1)PD3 5

(INT0)PD2 4

(TXD)PD1 3

(RXD)PD0 2

GND8 VCC7

AVCC20
AREF21

XTAL19

XTAL210

RESET1

AGND22

IC1

1 2
3 4
5 6

ICSP

R1

R
5

3
1 2

4

S1

R3

R
2

R4

Q1

1
2
3
4
5
6

J4

POWER

1
2
3
4
5
6

J3

C1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

J1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

J2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

J1B

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

J2B

TXD 1

DTR 2

RTS 3VIO4

RXD 5

RI 6

7

DSR 8

DCD 9

CTS 10CB411

CB212

SLD 13

USB-5V14

15

PU216 PU117

CB318

3V319

RESET 20

21

CB122

CB023

24

U1

AE-UM232R
GND

VCC

GND

1

2
3

DC

TX

RX

R
6

R
7

1
2
3
4

X3
P

W
R

L

IC2
7805

GND

VoVi

C2

C3

C5C4 C6

D1

1
2
3

SEL

12
34
56

X4

GND

AREF

AREF

RESET

RESET

VIN

VIN

M8RXD

M8RXD

M8TXD

M8TXD

3V3

3V3

USB-5V

USB-5V

+ +

Arduino Diecimila was designed by www.arduino.cc.
eJackino is modified Arduino Diecimila by Kimio Kosaka.

Released under the Creative Commons Attribution Share-Alike 2.5 License
http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/2.5/
Also see "So you want to make an Arduino" at http://www.arduino.cc/en/Main/Policy




